

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Allinial Global Welcomes Windes

ATLANTA, GEORGIA May 6, 2021 — Allinial Global is pleased to welcome a new North American member firm, Windes.

Based in Southern California with office locations in Long Beach, Los Angeles, and Irvine, Windes is a recognized leader in the areas of advisory, audit, assurance, tax, and employee benefit services. Advisory services include cybersecurity, merger and acquisition, outsourced accounting services (CFO, controller, bookkeeping, payroll), value acceleration and exit planning, executive recruiting, and human resources consulting. Windes serves more than 7,000 clients, including high net worth individuals and businesses in a broad range of industries, such as trade and transportation, real estate, technology, manufacturing and distribution, and nonprofit organizations.

Since its founding in 1926, Windes has grown steadily to become a top 100 accounting firm in the United States and is consistently ranked as a Best Accounting Firm to Work For in the country along with multiple years as a Best Place to Work in Southern California.

"We are delighted to welcome Windes to Allinial Global," states President and CEO Mark Koziel. "The addition of a wellestablished firm of their caliber not only strengthens our presence in a key location but also creates important opportunities to enhance commerce and collaboration for our member firms. Windes' broad-ranging technical expertise, dedication to client relationships, and commitment to growth will bring exceptional value to Allinial Global members and their clients."

## **About Allinial Global:**

Allinial Global is a member-based association dedicated to the success of independent accounting and consulting firms. Founded in 1969, this strategic affiliation of legally independent accounting firms has a mission to foster the independence, profitability, and continuous improvement of its members. Allinial Global is two hundred forty-eight members strong and growing, with locations throughout the world generating over \$4 billion in collective revenues. With dedicated regional liaisons who have extensive connections throughout the Americas, EMEIA (Europe, the Middle East, India, and Africa), and the Asia Pacific region, members of Allinial Global are committed to providing the most agile, flexible, and client-centric solutions anywhere, anytime.

## For press inquiries regarding Allinial Global, please contact:

Mark Koziel, President & CEO

Phone: 1-800-282-3680 | Email: mkoziel@allinialglobal.com